
NextGen712 a/o: Dec 15, 2015

Director E-mail Home Ph Cell Ph

Chip Bonar chip.bonar@crbc.org (703) 924-5911 (703) 785-5940

Youth Bible Study (11:00 a.m.)

Grade

7th-9th Boys Last name begins with: A-Z Rm. 112

Teaching Staff E-mail Home Ph Cell Ph

Chip Bonar chip.bonar@crbc.org (703) 924-5911 (703) 785-5940

Stephen Kamphaus sgkamphaus@gmail.com N/A (706) 443-4290

Robert Baker rbaker32@verizon.net N/A (703) 909-6828

7th-9th Girls Last name begins with: A-Z Rm. 129

Teaching Staff E-mail Home Ph Cell Ph

Christine Prahl virginiateachers@yahoo.com N/A (571) 585-9776

Miranda Duke mlduke10@hotmail.com N/A (571) 215-9769

10th-12th Boys Last name begins with: A-Z Rm. 113

Teaching Staff E-mail Home Ph Cell Ph

Dave Prahl virginiateachers@yahoo.com N/A (703) 209-7063

Jim Evans jimbokhan417@gmail.com N/A (703) 314-7855

10th-12th Girls Last name begins with: A-Z Rm. 110

Teaching Staff E-mail Home Ph Cell Ph

Sherri Dawson sherri.dawson@cox.net N/A (703) 403-9343

Sylvia Harris sylvia.c.harris.civ@mail.mil N/A (703) 806-5089

Brittany Hunt bhunt8811@gmail.com N/A (231) 620-2108

Praise Band

Lead E-mail Home Ph Cell Ph

Michael Hunt mhunt79@gmail.com N/A (231) 620-2090
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